
 

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable – November / December 2021 

 

   Period 1 Period 2  Period 3 Period 4 

Monday 22 Nov History 1 - 1hr  English Language 1hr 45m 

Tuesday 23 Nov Geography 1hr 45m  PE - 1hr 45m 

Wednesday 24 Nov Science 1hr 45m / 1hr 10m  French Listening 35m / 45m 

Thursday 25 Nov Maths 1 - 1hr 30m  History 2 - 1hr 

Friday 26 Nov English Literature 1hr 50m  Music 1hr 45m / Health & Social 2hr 

   Period 1 Period 2  Period 3 Period 4 

Monday 29 Nov Science 1hr 45m / 1hr 10m  Normal lessons 

Tuesday 30 Nov Business Studies 1hr 30m  Engineering 1hr 30m 

Wednesday 1 Dec Science 1hr 45m / 1hr 10m  French Writing 1hr5m / 1hr 20m 

Thursday 2 Dec Maths 2 - 1hr 30m  PE - 1hr 15m 

Friday 3 Dec Maths 3 - 1hr 30m  Food Prep & Nutrition 1hr 45m 
 


